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Who We Are: Worship Service 11:00am KidsLife on Mission 6:30pm I |
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AMAZING

Our Core Values:
1. We love and adore the
Light - Jesus Christ.
2. We care about people.
3. We want to grow so our
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HOW SWEET THE SOUND

light will shine brighter.

availability. Check our website for any updates.
Cindy Chance, Food Service Director

Dr. Jim Graham, Lead Pastor jim@coosadabaptist.org
our Purpose: Y R E R T G e e e e e E Mark Wilson, Educat'lon & Administration .mark@coosadabap.tlst.org
reservations must be in by noon on Mondavs. :  Joby Cheesman, Senior Adults & Pastoral Care joby@coosadabaptist.org
Love God. i Darrell Jennings, Worship darrell@coosadabaptist.org
Invest in one another. ¢ Jon LaMarque, Students jon@coosadabaptist.org
Go and tell. June 4: VBS Week—No Meal i Marsha Blankinchip, Children marsha@coosadabaptist.org
Help others. o : Ellen Miller, Preschool ellen@coosadabaptist.org
Tosoh God’s Word June 11: Chicken Nuggets, Macaroni & Cheese, ¢ Rodney Culpepper, Next Level rodney@coosadabaptist.org
eac od’s Word. :
Baked Beans, Roll, Dessert Traci Edgar, Financial Administrator traci@coosadabaptist.org
Lisa Clayton, Ministry Assistant lisa@coosadabaptist.org
CHANGE OF Jur;le 18: Pork Chop, Cheese Potatoes, Peas, Nicole Evans, Ministry Assistant nicole@coosadabaptist.org
e Roll, Dessert ) . . . .
Physical, Mailing, ! Caroline Edgar, Ministry Assistant caroline@coosadabaptist.org
: Debra Clinton, Ministry Assistant events@coosadabaptist.org
or E-mail address? . d
...contact us via our website, :Juer;iezri' Lasagna, Green Beans, Salad, Roll ¢ LilliJones, Ministry Assistant lilli@coosadabaptist.org
www.coosadabaptist.org. : -
¢ DebraBird, Pianist Gary Clinton, Maintenance
Phone: 334-285-4225 Menu items are subject to change according to Darlene Jennings, Pianist Lendel Smith, Maintenance
Fax: 334-285-4244 :  Scotty Goldman, Organist Angela Mather, Custodian




Sunday Jun

4 WAYS TO GIVE

ONLINE

www.coosadabaptist.org

IN PERSON

Place your offering in the

offering plate

WORSHIP'EOR YOUNG ADULTS

WEDNESDAYS'@?G PM
AT THE GRANDVIEW YMCA

VIE GO

CLOVE OTHERSED

Come visit our Library
located in Building B.

There are hundreds
of books and movies
available for you to

check out and enjoy.

June 2025

Sunday-June2

6PM in the
Entrance Hall

A class for women led
by Shae Rhodes

FOR THE RECORD

Date Attendance Gifts
Sunday School: 402 General Fund: $ 17,280.75
4/27/25 . -
Worship: 533 Building Fund: $1,679.00
Sunday School: 447 General Fund: $49,950.33
5/4/25 Worship: 607 Building Fund: $5,468.50
Sunday School: 396 General Fund: $35,259.25
5/11/25 .
/11/ Worship: 641 Building Fund: $5,909.42
Sunday School: 401 General Fund: $18,069.53
5/18/25 . -
Worship: 631 Building Fund: $936.50

For more information on church events go to www.coosadabaptist.org.
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Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Deep Water @
Grandview YMCA
é6pm
Deacons’ Meeting - -
4pm - FH | Vacation Bible School from 9am - noon |
8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Commorados
11am - FH
Deep Water @
Grandview YMCA
No PM Activities el
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
Happy Father's Day! Deep Water @
Grandview YMCA
6pm
No PM Activities | MissionFuge Camp in Mobile |
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
Deep Water @
Grandview YMCA
Fitness w/Christ - 6pm &
29 30
No PM Activities
June Birthdays
1 Tanya Nyzhnyk 7 Kayla Craft 14 Joe Kyser 19 Bailey Mierke 24 Jake Taylor
Liam Felio Nic Kent Noah Jones Kailey Hill 25 Tricia Moulton
2 Mike Boyett Alissa Nguyen Luke Adams 20 Olivia Batyski Ashton Vaughn
Jackson Geddie 8 Jake Barnhill Pearson Wyatt 21 Devery Robertson Hartley Johnson
3 Wendy Damron Becky Adams 15 LJ Rushing 22 Bill Basehore 26 Debbie Keeble
Allison Forte John Rea Kathy Vinson Elise Bird Tanyea Robertson
Justin Jones 9 Leigh West Jay Myers Wyatt Brantley 27 Ron Thomas
Wes Anderson Ollie Baggett Lincoln McGlamry Emersyn Jones John Humber
Remington Kessel 11 Don Howard Lottie Hutto 23 Amy Liveoak Xan Calhoun
4 Marlee Grace Simpson Toni Rambo 16 Joe Haley Caleb Rohrbach 28 Kurt Frost
Sara Paige Baggett Cooper Mitchell Jim Wesley Bella Barfoot Aaliyah Griggs
5 Roger Dunning 12 Braden Lightsey Spencer Jamison Payden Giles Amelia Youngblood
Ray Klinger Colleen Griffin 17 Stephen Free 24 Billy Mixon 29 Gerry Luster
Austin Barnes Madilynn Betts Colbie Martin Doris Desselle Brian Cole
6 Larry Chance Raylynn Betts 18 Katrina Whitaker Greg Wilson 30 Landel Odom
Travis Craft 13 Nita Dent Tyler Ray Courtney Presley
Kendall Jennings Wyatt Morgan Cody Lease Kate Boyer
7 Matt Thomas Essie Moore Bryson Wright Corey Smith




